Contract:

Description:

Awarded to:

Amount:

Awarded to:

Amount:

Awarded to:

Amount:

Awarded to:

Amount:

Awarded to:

Amount:

Awarded to:

Amount:

20-0149 (contract award)
Bituminous Mix

Curran Contracting Company, Inc. |

$96,390.00

Gallagher Materials Corporation
$15,400.00

Joliet Asphalt LLC
$19,375.00

K-Five Hodgkins, LLC
$79,100.00

DuPage Materials Company, LL.C
$27,100.00

Chicago Materials Corporation
$10,162.50

—  six vendors




